
Starters
Our Freshly Prepared Soup with Bore Street Bakery Bread (V)
Crispy Duck Spring Rolls
With Cucumber Salad and Sticky Hoisin Sauce

Panko Coated Calamari
With Chipotle & Lime Mayonnaise

Chicken Liver & Brandy Parfait	
With Mixed Leaf Salad & Hawkshead Chutney

Sundried Tomato & Mozzarella Arancini (V)
With Basil Pesto

4.95 
7.00 

6.50 

6.50

6.00 

All Day Menu
Monday - Saturday 12pm - 9pm

Nibbles

Salads

Freshly Baked Bread From Bore Street Bakery 
With Aged Balsamic & Oil (V) 

Mixed Marinated Olives (V)
Cured Beer Salami Sticks
Cod Cheek Pakora’s
With Sweet Mango Relish 

Halloumi Bites with Chilli Jam (V)

Smoked Chicken, Bacon & Avocado Salad
With House Dressing & Watercress

Goats Cheese, Broccoli & Walnut Salad (V)
With Tomatoes & Red Onions

3.50

4.00 
4.00 
4.00 

4.00 

12.00

11.00

To Share
Rosemary & Garlic Box Baked Camembert (V)
With Caramelised Onion Chutney, Pickled Walnuts & Bore Street Sourdough

Forest Pig Board
Of Coppa Ham, Chorizo & Salami Served with Pickles, Parmesan, Rocket, Aged Balsamic, Oil & Bore Street Sourdough 

Our Signature Fishmongers
Of Smoked Salmon, Cod Cheek Pakora’s & Marinated Crayfish with Mixed Leaf, Relishes & Bore Street Bakery Breads

Our Freshly Baked Pizzas
We prove our dough twice and it’s baked fresh

in our stone baked ovens

Margherita - Sun Blushed Tomato & Basil Pesto (V)
Smoked Bar-B-Que Chicken- Roasted Peppers & Red Onion
Spinach, Mushroom & Goat Cheese (V)
Chorizo & Jalapeno

8.00 
10.00

9.00 
9.00

13.00

15.00

14.00

Sides
Classic Side Salad (V)
Chunky Chips (V)
Sweet Potato Fries (V)
Seasonal Vegetables (V)
Pizza Garlic Bread (V)
(Add Cheese For £1.00)

Beer Battered Onion Rings

3.50 
3.50  
4.00 
3.50 
5.00 

3.50

Mains

Pom’s Hanging Kebabs
Choose From:

Marinated Chicken Breast  - £14
Roasted Halloumi (V) - £13 

King Prawn - £15
All Served with a Side Salad, Pitta Bread, Chill i Jam, Tzatziki & Skin On Fries 

Our Steaks Are Aged For 28 Days and Served with
Slow Roasted Tomatoes, Portobello Mushroom, Chunky Chips

10oz Sirloin
8oz Fillet
8oz Peppered Flat-Iron Steak on Garlic Croute
(Cooked Med/Rare or Below Only)

Our Classic Haddock & Chunky Chips
Served in a Light Crisp Beer Batter with Pea Puree, Tartare Sauce, Lemon

Packington Cider Braise Pork Belly
With Fondant Potato, Savoy Cabbage & Bacon and Red Wine Jus

Baked Crayfish, Spinach Mac & Cheese
With Garlic & Herb Sourdough & Mixed Leaf Salad

Sweet Potato Quinoa Cakes
With Leafy Spinach Salad & Masala Sauce

Catch of the Day - Please Ask the Team

With Crushed New Potatoes, Tender Stem Broccoli & White Cream Sauce 

Roast Rump Staffordshire of Lamb 
With Potato Rosti , Pea Puree & Mint Jus

Pom’s Burger 8oz Burger
Free-Range Staffordshire Beef, with Streaky Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Burger Relish & Skin On Fries

Halloumi Burger (V)
Roasted Vegetables, with Crispy Halloumi, Burger Relish & Sweet Potato Fries

22.00
24.00
19.00

13.00

15.00

14.00

10.00

15.00

16.50

13.00

12.00

Desserts
Pete’s Chocolate Brownie
With Needwood’s Pistachio Ice Cream (V)

Baileys Crème Brulee
Buttery Shortbread (V)

Apple And Blueberry Crumble
With Vanil la Anglaise

Glazed Lemon Tart
With Raspberry Sorbet (V)

Selection Of Needwood Ice-Creams 
Staffordshire Cheese Plate
With Chutney, Grapes, Celery & Biscuits

Vanilla Oreo Cheesecake 
With Mint Choc Chip Ice Cream

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

5.00 

7.50 

6.00 

From our butcher - Russell’s of Shenstone use 
some of the best free - range farmers in Staffordshire to produce 

quality meats that deliver amazing flavour to our dishes.

Prices include VAT, service at your discretion.  We believe in fair tipping, that’s why 100% of your tips go directly to the team that serves you.
Allergen Information - we really want you to enjoy your meal with us - if you’d like information about ingredients in any dish, please ask and we’ll happily provide it.

pomskitchen.uk


