

All Day Menu

Monday - Saturday 12pm - 9pm

Nibbles

Freshly Baked Bread From Bore Street Bakery With Aged Balsamic & Oil (V)	3.50
Mixed Marinated Olives (V)	4.00
Cured Beer Salami Sticks	4.00
Cod Cheek Pakora's With Sweet Mango Relish	4.00
Halloumi Bites with Chilli Jam (V)	4.00

To Share

Rosemary & Garlic Box Baked Camembert (V) With Caramelised Onion Chutney, Pickled Walnuts & Bore Street Sourdough	13.00
Forest Pig Board Of Coppa Ham, Chorizo & Salami Served with Pickles, Parmesan, Rocket, Aged Balsamic, Oil & Bore Street Sourdough	15.00
Our Signature Fishmongers Of Smoked Salmon, Cod Cheek Pakora's & Marinated Crayfish with Mixed Leaf, Relishes & Bore Street Bakery Breads	14.00

Starters

Our Freshly Prepared Soup with Bore Street Bakery Bread (V) Crispy Duck Spring Rolls With Cucumber Salad and Sticky Hoisin Sauce	4.95 7.00
Panko Coated Calamari With Chipotle & Lime Mayonnaise	6.50
Chicken Liver & Brandy Parfait With Mixed Leaf Salad & Hawkshead Chutney	6.50
Sundried Tomato & Mozzarella Arancini (V) ^{With Basil Pesto}	6.00

Our Freshly Baked Pizzas

We prove our dough twice and it's baked fresh in our stone baked ovens

Margherita - Sun Blushed Tomato & Basil Pesto (V)	8.00
Smoked Bar-B-Que Chicken- Roasted Peppers & Red Onion	10.00
Spinach, Mushroom & Goat Cheese (V)	9.00
Chorizo & Jalapeno	9.00

Mains

From our butcher - Russell's of Shenstone use some of the best free - range farmers in Staffordshire to produce quality meats that deliver amazing flavour to our dishes.	
Our Steaks Are Aged For 28 Days and Served with	
Slow Roasted Tomatoes, Portobello Mushroom, Chunky Chips	
10oz Sirloin	22.00
8oz Fillet	24.00
8oz Peppered Flat-Iron Steak on Garlic Croute (Cooked Med/Rare or Below Only)	19.00
Our Classic Haddock & Chunky Chips Served in a Light Crisp Beer Batter with Pea Puree, Tartare Sauce, Lemon	13.00
Packington Cider Braise Pork Belly With Fondant Potato, Savoy Cabbage & Bacon and Red Wine Jus	15.00
Baked Crayfish, Spinach Mac & Cheese With Garlic & Herb Sourdough & Mixed Leaf Salad	14.00
Sweet Potato Quinoa Cakes With Leafy Spinach Salad & Masala Sauce	10.00
Catch of the Day – Please Ask the Team With Crushed New Potatoes, Tender Stem Broccoli & White Cream Sauce	15.00
Roast Rump Staffordshire of Lamb With Potato Rosti, Pea Puree & Mint Jus	16.50
Pom's Burger 8oz Burger Free-Range Staffordshire Beef, with Streaky Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Burger Relish & Skin On Fries	13.00
Halloumi Burger (V) Roasted Vegetables, with Crispy Halloumi, Burger Relish & Sweet Potato Fries	12.00

Pom's Hanging Kebabs Choose From:

Marinated Chicken Breast - £14

Roasted Halloumi (V) - £13

King Prawn - £15 All Served with a Side Salad, Pitta Bread, Chilli Jam, Tzatziki & Skin On Fries

Salads

Smoked Chicken, Bacon & Avocado Salad With House Dressing & Watercress	12.00
Goats Cheese, Broccoli & Walnut Salad (V) With Tomatoes & Red Onions	11.00

Sides

Classic Side Salad (V)	3.50
Chunky Chips (V)	3.50
Sweet Potato Fries (V)	4.00
Seasonal Vegetables (V)	3.50
Pizza Garlic Bread (V) (Add Cheese For £1.00)	5.00
Beer Battered Onion Rings	3.50

FISH & FIZZ FRIDAYS

CHOOSE FROM OUR FISH & FIZZ MENU ALL DAY EVERY FRIDAY 2 COURSES £20 & 3 COURSES £25 INCLUDES 200ML MINI BOTTLE OF PROSECCO

Desserts Pete's Chocolate Brownie 6.00 With Needwood's Pistachio Ice Cream (V) **Baileys Crème Brulee** 6.00 Buttery Shortbread (V) 6.00 Apple And Blueberry Crumble With Vanilla Anglaise 6.00 Glazed Lemon Tart With Raspberry Sorbet (V) 5.00 Selection Of Needwood Ice-Creams Staffordshire Cheese Plate 7.50 With Chutney, Grapes, Celery & Biscuits Vanilla Oreo Cheesecake 6.00 With Mint Choc Chip Ice Cream

pomskitchen.uk

Prices include VAT, service at your discretion. We believe in fair tipping, that's why 100% of your tips go directly to the team that serves you. Allergen Information - we really want you to enjoy your meal with us - if you'd like information about ingredients in any dish, please ask and we'll happily provide it.